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Add ‘art projects’ to 
the categories list to this 
existing SCRC web page - 
‘tender alert service’.

This puts the onus on art-
ists to register and update 
their own information, 
relieving council staff from 
data collection.

Artists will then be in the 
field of responsibility as 
with other professionals 
and contractors.

ARTIST DATABASE - LOCAL AND REGIONAL - 
COOLUM REPORT ARTIST/MEDIUM E-DDRESS

Maxine Stibbe Visual Artist missmax2012@yahoo.com.au
Richard Newport Furniture Designer richardnewport@gmail.com
Wendy Mills Brisbane based Artist wmills@pacific.net.au
Elise Goodrich Presenter-Artist lupaliss@yahoo.com
David Humphries Public Art Squad info@publicartsquad.com 
Paul Johnson Sculptor-Artventure paulj@optusnet.com.au
Nicki Wright Visual Artist
John Fuller Furniture Designer fuller.suellen@gmail.com
Pam Walpole Visual Artist pamart@bigpond.com
Corrie Wright Installation she16@bigpond.com
Amie ... Performance Artist orrcad_design@optusnet.com.au
Jason Makeig liquidlight@activ8.net.au
Lesley Kendall Fuseworks fusework@bigpond.net.au
Max Fulcher max@maxfulcher.com
Lin Martin Photographer lin.martin@bigpond.com
Susie Blue susieblueart@yahoo.com.au
Wendy Alison Wareing oz.pos.pelican@gmail.com
Meagan Shelton meaghansea@bigpond.com
Sharka Marvilla Brisbaned 2D artist sharka@sharkadesigns.com
Kevin Mc Mahon Installation kpmcm@westnet.com.au
Kim Guthrie Installation, Photographer kimguthrie@skymesh.net.au
Jan Dunlop Visual Artist, Installation dunlopjj@westnet.com.au
Wendy Mcgarth Visual Artist, Installation indigoart@bigpond.com
Elizabeth Poole Visual Artist, Installation elizabeth@elizabethpoole.com.au
Dragi Masjtorovic Architect lilaluca@bigpond.com
Sharyn Kerrigan Architect sharyn.kerrigan@bigpond.com
Adrian Just Architect adrianjust@yahoo.com.au
Anja lohi Landscape architect lohii@yahoo.com
Sarah Rayner Fabric and Fashion designer info@audreyandrose.com.au
Lee Sisson Fabric and Fashion designer info@audreyandrose.com.au
Joanne Jesienowski jojesie@gmail.com
Eckart Schillings Metal Art / Jewellery eckart_schillings@yahoo.com.au
Liz Jamieson-Magro Metal Art / Jewellery movemecoolum@iprimus.com.au
Mayrah Dreise Installation mdreise@bigpond.net.au
Tony Coles Visual Artist tubeman5@hotmail.com
Blair MacNamara Visual Artist artist@blairmcnamara.com
Jan Williamson Visual Artist pete_jan@bigpond.net.au
Turina Marchant Visual Artist, Graphic, Web Design turina@bigpond.net.au, 
John Adena Visual Artist, Graphic, Web Design johnadena@iprimus.com.au
Ute Dittrich Visual Artist, Ceramics dittrich@tpg.com.au
Trish Robson Visual Artist, Installation probs4@eq.edu.au
Wayne Barbe Visual Artist, Graphic, Web Design wayne@barbedesign.com
De Greer Wiradjuri Visual Artist, Graphic Design yindi@yindiartz.com.au
Mark Heslop Furniture Design markheslopdesigns@hotmail.com
Amy Heslop Fabric and Fashion designer markheslopdesigns@hotmail.com
Bonny Morlak Visual Artist, Graphic, Web Design bmorlak@gmail.com
Ross Annels Furniture Design chairman@contemporaryfurniture.org
Nicole Voevodin-Cash Installation, Furniture Design nicole@voevodin-cash.com
Carman Conde-raine Culture+shop+gallery cultureshopgallery@bigpond.com

14.4 Community Group Database

•	 Coolum Cliffs Boardwalk Group
•	 Coolum Lifesavers Assoc
•	 Coolum Board Riders Club
•	 Coolum Area Parks Society ( CAPS ) 
•	 Coolum Art Group
•	 Coolum Commerce
•	 Coolum Community Centre
•	 Coolum Community Native Nursery
•	 Coolum District Coast Care Group Inc. 
•	 Coolum Quilters Group
•	 Coolum Residents Association Inc
•	 Coolum Theatre Players
•	 Coolum Bowls Club
•	 Coolum Schools
•	 Coolum Cool Art Gallery
•	 Coolum Sporting Groups
•	 Lions Club
•	 State Emergency Service

14.5 Artist Database

The Coolum Community Placemaking Model

14.3 Sunshine Coast Regional Council Database


